CABLES : ALPHA LIST
HEADING EXPLANATIONS :
Avail = Actual AVAILABLE stock for sale (include stock to arrive, stock in production,
   less customers forward order)
Un = Unit of supply / pricing (M = Metre, M2 = Square Metre, Kg = Kilogram etc.)
Price = List Price for 1 Unit  in NZ$ (quantity prices will be supplied based upon customer reqirements)
TypeNo = CASA's Product reference number (either the manufacturers OEM Number or produced from CASA's Part
Number Composer see separate chart/table for explanation of the rules and nomenclature)
PO BOX  38-828,Petone
Phone 04-9393 777
FAX   04-9393 778
TypeNo Description Price Un AvailP2I P3I
1423-YELLOW(1000FT) #30 Gauge YELLOW Solid Silver Plated OFHC KYNAR on 1000' Plastic
Spools
36.43 R 21 W WW
1423-WHITE(1000FT) #30 Gauge WHITE Solid Silver Plated OFHC KYNAR on 1000' Plastic Spools 36.43 R 22 W WW
1423-RED(1000FT) #30 Gauge RED Solid Silver Plated OFHC KYNAR on 1000' Plastic Spools 36.43 R 23 W WW
1423-GREEN(1000FT) #30 Gauge GREEN Solid Silver Plated OFHC KYNAR on 1000' Plastic Spools 33.12 R 24 W WW
1423-CLEAR(1000FT) #30 Gauge CLEAR Solid Silver Plated OFHC KYNAR on 1000' Plastic Spools 33.12 R 35 W WW
1423-BLUE(1000FT) #30 Gauge BLUE Solid Silver Plated OFHC KYNAR on 1000' Plastic Spools 36.43 R 26 W WW
22SWG-Ag~Sn-362P(0.25KG) 0.7mm Ag/Sn 60/40 Solder (22SWG, 0.028") Multicore 362p Flux on 500gm
Spools
44.25 R 57 W SOL
22SWG-62/36/2(0.5Kg) 62/36/2 Silver Resin Cored Solder 0.5kg 42.00 R 08 W SOL
22SWG-62/36/2(0.25Kg) 62/36/2 Silver Resin Cored Solder 0.25kg 26.25 R 09 W SOL
22SWG-60/40(3Kg) 60/40 Resin Core Type 35 Solder 3kg 152.25 R 110 W SOL
22SWG-60/40(0.5Kg) 60/40 Resin Core Type 35 Solder 0.5kg 24.50 R 511 W SOL
22SWG-60/40(0.25Kg) 60/40 Resin Core Type 35 Solder 0.25kg 14.00 R 1012 W SOL
22SWG-362P-M4-RINGS Solder Ring 4mm ID x 0.7mm 60/40 Solder (22SWG, 0.028") Multicore 362p
Flux
0.96 H 12913 W SOL
22SWG-362P(0.5Kg) 0.7mm 60/40 Solder (22SWG, 0.028") Multicore 362p Flux on 500gm Spools 21.02 R 12914 W SOL
20SWG-60/40(3Kg) 60/40 Resin Core Type 35 Solder 3kg 143.50 R 115 W SOL
20SWG-60/40(0.5Kg) 60/40 Resin Core Type 35 Solder 0.5kg 22.75 R 1316 W SOL
20SWG-60/40(0.25Kg) 60/40 Resin Core Type 35 Solder 0.25kg 12.25 R 1017 W SOL
18SWG-60/40(3Kg) 60/40 Resin Core Type 35 Solder 3kg 134.75 R 218 W SOL
18SWG-60/40(0.5Kg) 60/40 Resin Core Type 35 Solder 0.5kg 21.00 R -119 W SOL
18SWG-60/40(0.25Kg) 60/40 Resin Core Type 35 Solder 0.25kg 12.25 R 520 W SOL
18SWG-362P-M4.75-RINGS Solder Ring 4.75mm ID x 1.2mm 60/40 Solder (22SWG, 0.028") Multicore
362p Flux
1.91 H 12921 W SOL
16SWG-60/40(3Kg) 60/40 Resin Core Type 35 Solder 3kg 134.75 R 022 W SOL
16SWG-60/40(0.5Kg) 60/40 Resin Core Type 35 Solder 0.5kg 21.00 R 123 W SOL
16SWG-362P 1.6mm 60/40 Solder (16SWG, 0.064") Multicore 362P Flux on 500gm Spools 18.68 R 4924 W SOL
13SWG-40/60 2mm 40/60 Solder (13SWG, 0.082") DLM Flux Cored (40% Tin, 60% Lead)
on 500gm Spools
14.01 R 1325 W SOL
1.2mm 1.2mm 60/40 Solder (18SWG, 0.032") Multicore 362p Flux on 500gm Spools 19.11 R 726 W SOL
V105/1.0mm(Gr) Green Appliance Wire 1mm 100m Reel 0.15 M 10027 W RW
7/0076(V) Violet Remit Wire (0.2mm) on Wooden Drum 0.00 D 1328 W RW
5MMAVS-WH/YEL Auto Cable 5mm (xx/0.32) 1.2rtAVS White/Yellow PVC (x00m Drums) 1.06 M 40029 W RW
50TH(Red) Red Remit Wire 7/0.15mm 2000m Reels 0.10 M 200030 W RW
50TH(Bl) Black Remit Wire 7/0.15mm 2000m Reels 0.10 M 200031 W RW
50TH Remit Wire 7/0.15mm White on Drum of 3000m 0.10 M 300032 W RW
40MMAVS-BLK Auto/Battery Cable 40mm (494/0.32) 1.2rtAVS Black PVC (100m Drums) 8.39 M 38033 W RW
15MMAVS-BLK/YEL Auto/Battery Cable 15mm (171/0.32) 1.2rtAVS Blan/Yellow PVC (100m
Drums)
2.93 M 8034 W RW
1.5MM(B) Black Appliance Wire on 5000m Drums 0.34 D 335 W RW
1.0mm(Gy) Grey Appliance Wire on Reels of 150m 0.00 R 1036 W RW
1.0mm(B) Brown Appliance Wire on Reels of 150m 0.00 R 837 W RW
0.5mm(B) Black Appliance Wire on 5000m Drums 0.00 D 338 W RW
0.5MMAVF-BRN/YEL Auto/Flexible Cable 0.5mm (20/0.18) 1.2rtAVS Brown/Yellow PVC (800m
Drums)
0.53 M 80039 W RW
0.2mm(W) White Remit Wire on Wooden Drum of 1500m 0.00 D 1040 W RW
0.1mm(Y) Yellow Remit Wire on 500m Reels 0.00 R 441 W RW
0.1mm(O) Orange Remit Wire on 500m Reels 0.00 R 442 W RW
MW-22AWG 22AWG Magnet Winding Wire 10.92 KG 23.443 W MW
MW-2.65-G1 2.65mm Magnet Winding Wire 10.62 KG 7.244 W MW
MW-1.60 1.60mm Magnet Winding Wire - Enamel/Polyurathene Insulated - on 20Kg
plastic drums
8.49 KG 21.8545 W MW
MW-0.71-G1 0.71mm Magnet Winding Wire 7.10 KG 7.246 W MW
MW-0.4 0.4mm Magnet Winding Wire 7.64 KG 4.547 W MW
MW-0.34 0.34mm Magnet Winding Wire 8.19 KG 21.8548 W MW
MW-0.27 0.27mm Magnet Winding Wire 8.74 KG 732.5549 W MW
MW-0.25 0.25mm Magnet Winding Wire 9.28 KG 45.5250 W MW
Page 1
Sunday, 5 December 2004 Cables : LOOK UP & ALPHA Listing
13:01:37
1Page
Report Name:- CAB_LS1.RSL (01/12/04)AWD
TypeNo Description Price Un AvailP2I P3I
MW-0.22 0.22mm Magnet Winding Wire 9.56 KG 25.6351 W MW
MW-0.12 0.12mm Magnet Winding Wire 12.29 KG 2.952 W MW
MW-0.1 0.1mm Magnet Winding Wire 13.65 KG 6953 W MW
MW-0.09 0.09mm Magnet Winding Wire 15.02 KG 27.5254 W MW
MW-0.08-G1 0.08mm 0 Magnet Winding Wire 21.84 KG 055 W MW
MW-0.06 0.06mm 0 Magnet Winding Wire 24.57 KG 3.156 W MW
MW-0.04 0.04mm 0 Magnet Winding Wire 27.30 KG 2.3657 W MW
Assorted High Temperature FibreGlass Insulated Aircraft Wires 0.00 M 058 W HT
BRAID-337-13 Braid Tinned Copper 8mm nominal ID 8.60 M 7559 W BRAI
8/0.25-1C-PHC-PVC-YEL Aerial Wire - 8x0.25mm Braided Hard-Drawn Copper with tough YELLOW
PVC Jacket - 2mm OD on 500m steel drums
0.29 M 2500060 W BRAI
Page 2
Sunday, 5 December 2004 Cables : LOOK UP & ALPHA Listing
13:01:37
2Page
Report Name:- CAB_LS1.RSL (01/12/04)AWD